Richter: Annett Oschmann-Kohl (C), Klaus Buschmann (C)
Beginn: 08.06.2025 17:00

Nr.

1

10

1

12

13

Startzeit KNr.

17:00:00 241

596

604

332

287

402

322

600

159

334

579

240

595

“B‘ulﬂﬁ;

Hipfburgverleih

Lgl.-Oberhain, B95
14. Springprufung KI.S* 140cm - Starterliste

Pony Pferd

Umay WH 2

Clarimo's Girl

Olun

Rassina - M

Venezia 90

Berta 88

Caracciola 9

Cayrado

Cellestico

Cornelius NT

Luftikus B 3

Mary Blue 5

Anatevka Z

Anzahl Nennungen: 21

AK

M

Teilnehmer

Barth, Jennifer

RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.

Ebert, Anna
PSZ Ursprung e.V.

Hasler, Teresa

Startfolge: O

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

Reitverein H&K Sportpferde e.V.

Ranft, Theres

Meusener Pferdefreunde e. V.

Meinig, Michael
RV Lunzenau 2000 e. V.

Klotzer, Franz

RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl. e. V.

Thies, Hans-Walter
VRG Schdferhof e.V.

Wittkopp, Jessica
RSC Zur Hohen Reuth e.V.

Wassenberg, Felix
RSC Zur Hohen Reuth e.V.

Hirschfeld, Elias
RV Hohburger Schweiz e. V.

Hasler, Antonia

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Reitverein H&K Sportpferde e.V.

Barth, Jennifer

RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.

Ebert, Anna
PSZ Ursprung e.V.

€=

GER

GER

Frank Staufenbiel & Team

Stand: 08.06.2025 15:42:28 Uhr
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